
Score-Training Volmersberg
St. Vith 26.2.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Tatjana NILLES
Indiv.
Strecke : C
Zeit : 0:38:56 [Punkte : 16]

2/10 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Jörg LEUFGEN 0:38:50 [16]
3. Pascal KRINGS 0:39:01 [16]

1. 114 00:01:22  [1]
2. 231 00:01:44 00:03:06  [1]
3. 103 00:01:32 00:04:38  [1]
4. 237 00:06:04 00:10:42  [1]
5. 238 00:01:37 00:12:19  [1]
6. 105 00:01:56 00:14:15  [1]
7. 232 00:01:19 00:15:34  [1]
8. 115 00:03:28 00:19:02  [1]
9. 226 00:04:32 00:23:34  [1]

10. 240 00:02:44 00:26:18  [1]
11. 236 00:02:09 00:28:27  [1]
12. 235 00:01:40 00:30:07  [1]
13. 116 00:02:09 00:32:16  [1]
14. 233 00:02:27 00:34:43  [1]
15. 234 00:03:30 00:38:13  [1]
16. 120 00:00:43 00:38:56  [1]
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